Institut pre vyskum prace a rodiny IVPR
Zupné nam. 5-6, 812 41 Bratislava PERD

Faktura detail

Cislo faktury

Prijemca tovaru/sluzby
Dodavatel

Sidlo dodavatela

ICO dodavatela

Datum prijatia dokladu
DPHvV %

Suma vratane DPH
Mena

Oznacenie tovaru/sluzby
Identifikdcia zmluvy
Identifikdcia objednavky

21-089/2020

IVPR

Crystal Call, a.s.

Halkova 1/A 831 03 Bratislava
35880805
13.5.2020

20
2490

EUR

telekomunikacéné sluzby

3/2020



